
WE'RE
HIRING

5 DEPARTMENT MANAGER
POSITIONS

Join the new SIS department structure!

200% matching retirement plan
Tuition remission after 4 months
College tuition for children after 2 years of employment 
10 paid holidays
12 days annual leave during first year
15 days annual leave years 2-4
Medical and dental benefits
35 hours a week workweek
Hybrid work modality 
Explore more AU benefits here

APPLY NOW!

 Environment, Development, and Health 
 Politics, Governance, and Economics
 Peace, Human Rights, and Cultural Relations
 Foreign Policy & Global Security 
 Global Inquiry 

*Position will support one of  the SIS Academic Departments:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Apply Online HERE

We are looking for strategic thinkers 
who can develop, manage, and 
implement administrative and 

operational policies, while helping to 
guide decision-making and goal-

setting for our five new departments. 
BA degree + 3-5 years of relevant 

experience required.

BENEFITS

https://www.american.edu/hr/benefits/
https://careers.american.edu/Staff/job/Washington-Department-Manager-%2819411%29-DC-20016/1075029000/



